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Elizabeth Keighley

From: Richard Conte

Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2009 2:11 PM

To: Marsha Gamberoni; Doug Tifft; Richard Barkley; Nancy McNamara; Diane Screnci
Cc: Darrell Roberts; John Richmond; Ronald Bellamy; Diane Bearde

Subject: RE: Current version of project pian

it is my understand that Sam has the Monday version of the report since he is with Ron Bellamy at BV and they
are on their way to Perry.

That kind of answers our questions, should Sam see it. | knew that last week.
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From: Marsha Gamberoni

Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2009 1:52 PM

To: Doug Tifft; Richard Conte _

Cc: Darrell Roberts; John Richmond; Ronald Bellamy; Diane Bearde
Subject: RE: Current version of project plan

In the action plan, do we need to get back with HQ was there comments are resolved? Do you think you could
expedite the last three actions to have the report out by the 21st? or at least try for that?

Thanks
Marsha

From: Doug Tifft

Sent: Tuesday, January 13, 2009 10:00 AM
To: Marsha Gamberoni; Richard Conte

Cc: Darrell Roberts; John Richmond
Subject: Current version of project plan

Attached is the most recent revision of the project plan. Please discard other versions.
(I apologize for the multiple emails, | missed some comments in the last revision)

-Doug

1 clu7



¥

Received: from R1CLSTRO1.nrc.gov ([148.184.99.7]) by R1MS01.nrc.gov

([148.184.99.10]) with mapi; Tue, 13 Jan 2009 14:11:25 -0500

Content-Type: application/ms-tnef; name="winmail.dat"

Content-Transfer-Encoding: binary

From: Richard Conte <Richard.Conte@nrc.gov>

To: Marsha Gamberoni <Marsha.Gamberoni@nrc.gov>, Doug Tifft
<Doug.Tifft@nrc.gov>, Richard Barkley <Richard.Barkley@nrc.gov>, Nancy

McNamara <Nancy.McNamara@nrc.gov>, Diane Screnci <Diane.Screnci@nrc.gov>

CC: Darrell Roberts <Darrell. Roberts@nrc.gov>, John Richmond
<John.Richmond@nrc.gov>, Ronald Bellamy <Ronald.Bellamy@nrc.gov>, Diane

Bearde <Diane.Bearde@nrc.gov>

Date: Tue, 13 Jan 2009 14:11:24 -0500

Subject: RE: Current version of project plan

Thread-Topic: Current version of project plan

Thread-Index: Acl1 15IFKSQJMOQWQKKEVbJ65xGrBwAIAceAAABfR9A—

Message-ID:

<2856BC46F6A30841 8F033D973BBOEE72AA61 375AD1@R1CLSTRO1.nrc.gov>

References:

<2856BC46F6A308418F033D3873BBOEE72AA6124F69C@R1CLSTRO1.nrc.gov>

<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA61375A82@R1CLSTRO1.nrc.gov>

In-Reply-To:

<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA61375A82@R1CLSTRO1.nre.gov>

Accept-Language: en-US

Content-Language: en-US

X-MS-Has-Attach:

X-MS-Exchange-Organization-SCL: -1

X-MS-TNEF-Correlator:

<2856BC46F6A308418F033D973BBOEE72AA61375AD1@R1CLSTRO1.nrc.gov>

MIME-Version: 1.0



